Position

Director Of Finance &
Administration

Consumer Services Supervisor
Manager Of Accounting
Accounting Specialist |l
Senior Consumer Service

Assistant

Accounting Specialist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Valley Center Municipal Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$192,050

$133,536

$110,288

$97,458

$76,289

$75,773

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$85,526

$54,116

$37,187

$47,336

$43,319

$43,681



