Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance & Administration		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$192,050	\$85,526
Consumer Services Supervisor		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$133,536	\$54,116
Manager Of Accounting		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$110,288	\$37,187
Accounting Specialist II		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$97,458	\$47,336
Senior Consumer Service Assistant		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$76,289	\$43,319
Accounting Specialist I		Valley Center Municipal Water District	Finance	\$75,773	\$43,681